FRAISE ARRIERE
REAR TINE TILLER

QOE320002“- I IIZOy







Rﬁf Rel. Bésignalion Bescription Qe
1 8200021131 1KIT CP ROTO 4xx ROTO 400 BALANCE WEIGHT K1 !
2 3502010320 BEQUILLE @16 xMOIRx SPLR BLACK ¥
3 3202002307 CARTER ROTOL00 BLEY P3O TINES COVER ROTO4NG BLUE P301 i
3 3202002009 CARIER ROTOA00 VERT RALSDZS TIMES COVER ROTO400 GREEN RALED29 i
3 3202001309 CARTER ROTOA00 ROUGE RALINNY TINES COVER ROTO400 RED RALI0O1 1
3 3202000309 CARTER ROTO400 NOIR RALSCOS HNES COVER ROTO400 BEACK RALICOS i
4 3202002308 FAMMEAU ARRIERE CARTER FRAISE BLEU P301 TINES REAR COVER BLUE P301 i
4 3202002008 PANNEAU ARRIERE CARICR FRAISE VERT RALEOZ9 TIMES REAR COVER GREEN RAL&(R29 I
4 3202000508 PAMNEAU ARRIERE CARTER FRAISE GRIS {8120) TINES REAR COVER GREY {8120) 1
4 3202000308 PAMNEAU ARRIERE CARTER FRAISE NOIR RALSCOS TINES REAR COVER BLACK RALS005 ¥
5 3202002307 FLANC CARTER ROTO ECO BLEU P3D) TMES COVER SIDE ROTOQ400 BLUE P301 2
5 3202001307 FLANC CARTER ROTO ECO ROUGE RAL30D! TINES COVER SIDE ROTO400 RED RALI00) 2
5 3202000307 FLANC CARTER ROTO £CO MNOIR RALFO0S FINES COVER SIDE ROTQMD0 BLACK RALSO0S 2
5 3002002007 FLANC CARJER ROTO ECO VERT RALAODS TINES COVER SIDE ROTOGADD GREEM RALADZY 2
& 3202000317 POTENCE HD PEINTE NOIR RALSIOS HD BRACKET 8LACK RALS00S ]
7 3202000316 TOLE INTERIFUR ROTO400 1AK2 NOIR RALPDOS ROTO200 ME2 INTERIOR HIDE BLACK RAL900S i
8 3202000312 MOYEL DROIT FRAIROTO400 NOIR RALSOOS ROTO 400 RIGHT TINE HUB BLACK RAL900S !
¢ 3202000311 ENSEMBLE SUPPORT BEQUILLE NOIR RALS005 SPUR SUPPORT BLACK RALSO0S 1
10 3202000305 MOYEU GAUCHE FRAIROTOL00 MOIR RALSDOS ROTO 400 LEFT TNE HUB BLACK RALTOOS 1
1t 3202000301 SUPPORT MOTEUR ROTO 400 NOIR RALSDOS ROTO400 ENGINE SUPPORT BLACK RALY00S 1
12 3202000202 LEVIER DE VITESSE ROTO 400 ZINGUE Blane ROTO400 GEAR LEVER WHITE ZINC ]
i3 3002210310 GUIDON MO701 CABLE MANET COTE MOIR RAL 005 MO701 CLOSED HANDLEBAR BLACK RALS005 1
14 0503010321 STICKER VITESSE M1203 SPEED LABEL M1203 ¥
15 0503000094 ETIQ. "SECURITE 4 LOGOS" CE STICKER SECURIY I
1 0503000045 ETIQ. POIGNEE GAZ [AVEC STOP) SHCKER THROTILE CONTROL STOP-MIN-FAAY, 750SERIES, EP 1
ié Q503000043 ETIGL GAZ (55 STOP)VERS PNEUM DIM 4211 Label throtlis control without stop GP, GX, R180 1
17 0503000031 ETHQ. MARCHE-ARRET SWITCH DIM 20 X 15 STICKER SWIICH ON-OFF GX ¥
18 0343000068 [POIGMEE ELASIO D25 avec lavre Rubber hand side grip 2
143 0341000003 GALET 2 EPAULEMENTS ROUL 6200 27 CLUTCH RUNMER ROUL 6200 72 1
20 0340320008 CAPOT POTENCE ROTQA00 ROUGE BALS00] BRACKET COVER ROTC400 RED RAL3NOI 1

20 0340320004 CAPOT POTENCE ROTO400 VERT RALED29 BRACKET COVER ROTOAD0 GREEN RALADY ¥
20 0340320004 CAPOT POTENCE ROTOA00 BLEY RALSOI0 BRACKET COVER ROTO400 BLUE RALSOTO 1
20 0340320002 CAPOT POTENCE ROTOLO0 NOIR RALYO0S BRACKET COVER ROTOL00 BLACK RALSO0S I
21 0340320007 CAPOT COURRGIE ROTOH00 ROUGE RAL 3001 BELT COVER ROTO 400 RED RAL 3001 1
21 0340320005 CAPOT COURROIE ROTOHA00 VERT RALAODY BELT COVER ROTOQ 400 GREEN RAL 4029 }
21 0340320003 CAPOT COURROIE ROTOA00 BLEU RAL 5010 BELT COVER ROTO 400 BLUE RAL 5010 |
21 0340320001 CAPOT COURROIE ROTQ400 NOIR RALIODS BELT COVER ROTO 400 BLACK RALSOS i
22 0330092003 GRILLE ECHAPP R180/R210 EXHAUST GRILL R180/R210 R180 1
22 0330012003 GRILLE ECHAP GX120/GX 140 EXHAUSY GRILL GX¥20/GX 160 GX B
22 0330012009 GRILLE ECHAP GX120/GX 160 UT2 EXHAUST GRILL GX120/GX 166 UT2 GF 1
23 0330062001 SWITCH ON/GFEF LONGIN SWITCH ON/OFF LONCIN GP, GX, R180 i
24 0320070002 COUTEAU GAUCHE ROTO 400 LEFT BLADE ROTO 400 4
25 Q320070001 CQUIEAU DROIT ROTO 400 RIGHT BLEADE ROTQ400 4
26 03069000057 ROUE 3.50x6 GAUCHE PMEU 4PR JANTE 2.50x4 MOYEY 30-374" [LEFT WHEEL 3.50x4 TIRE 4PR RIM 2.50x6 HUB 30-3/4" H
~27 g D309000056 - [ROUE3.50x6 DROIEPNEY 4PR JANTE 25046 MOYEU 30-3/4" [RIGHT WHEEL 35056 TIRE 4PR RI 9.50k6 HUB 303700 :
28 0308040052 CABLE GAZ x1250 xLFEO 70° MANETTE LGC Trrottle coble Lg 1250mm siroke 60mm 1
29 G308020075 CABLE EMB Lg 1250 CF 112 LAKS EMB CUP CLUTCH CABLE 1G1250 STROKE 112 LAKS LEVER x CLHP TIP 1
30 0307020029 [POIGNEE TYPE B- D14 LG 80 NOIR Knob 314 1g.80 j
31 0307020023 MANETIE GAT LGC POMMEAY HOIR RALFDO5 THROTILE LEVER EGC BLA CK KNOB RALSCOS I
32 0307010034 LEVIER EpiB LAKS C27 GUID D25 TEMIPO EMERATAGE HANDLEVER LAKS C27 125 CLUTCHING SYMBOL 1

33 | 0306060053 - {POULIF TRANSMISSION D105 ) RANSMISSION PULLEY 2105 ' 1
34 0304060005 POULIE MOT D55 ALES 19,06 ENGINE PULLEY D55 BORE (31908 ¥
35 0306040032 TRANSIISSION ROTOLO0 PR TRANSMISSION NUE ROTO400 TRAMSMISSION 1
36 0306030083 |COURROIE BELT 1
37 0305000022 LEVIER DE VITESSE ROTOH00 MK2 GEAR SHIFT LEVER ROTQ4D0 MK2 1
as 0304000490 LEVIER EXAB ROTOA400 PLATE FOR CLUTCH LEVER ¥
39 0304000444 PLAQUE MOTEUR ROTO400 ROTCH00 ENGINE PLATE ]
40 0304000425 EQUERRE CARTER ROTO400 TINE COVER SQUARE ROTOA00 é
41 0303000024 EMTRETOISE POIGHNEE SERRAGE Hig Tightenning laver spacer heighl 16 1
42 Q303000023 NOK CRANTEE MO701 LIAISON GUIDON KO70Y FILLER PIECE ¥
43 030202020 ENIR. 18x8,2x40.5 7 Spacer D18 x 482 x40.5 2
44 0302020192 ENITR. LEVIER EMBR ROTO SPACER FOR CLUTCH LEVER ROTO I
45 0301060003 FCOLLIER POLYAM.3.6 X 140 NOIR COLLAR 2
44 0301040001 CLAVETTE 4. 76X4.76X 40 BTS DRO TOL h 9-XC 48 KEY 4,76X4.76X40 DRO TOL h 9 - XC 48 ¥
47 0301030002 GOUPILLE BEFAZ BETA PINBETA 3 Z i




kep Rel. pésignation Descripfion Qle
48 03010720014 |GOUPILLE HBK 6x40 150 874851 COER-PIM 6X40 HBK 2
49 031010014 FGOUPILLE CLIPS 10x 38 CUP PIN DID % 36 2
50 0301010007 [GOUPILLE CLIPS 8X42 ZING Coller-pin 2
5 0201000018 |RIVET 5x8 RIVEY 5X8 14
52 0301000017 |CHARNIERE CC.423-78 HINGE CC.423-78 2
53 0300801401 |POIGHEE SERRAGE M 14x3150 EMBOUT NOIR HANDLEBAR HGHIENING LEVER ]
54 0300801001 [BOUTOMN EM 15-540-50 M10 30 KPOB EM 15-540-50 M10 30 ]
55 0300601201 JAXE SERRAGE GLIDON HANDLEBAR CEAMPING AXIS }
56 030040120F  [ROMDELLE PLATE 14 12X27%2.5 7 HFE 25513 PLATE WASHER # 12X27X2.5 7 NFE 25513 3
57 0300400602  |RONDELLE PLATE M 6X14X1.2 2 PLATE WASHER M &X14X1,2 7 NFEM 25513 }
58 0300400301 |ROMDELLE PLATE3.2x10x1 Z Washer M 3.2410x1 2 1
59 0300260801 |ECROU HM B ZEMB CR DIN 69233 NUT H 148 I NOTCHED SHOULDER 2
40 0300211201 |ECROU FREIN M 127 DIN 985/8 BLOCKING NUT M 122 |
61 0300211001 {ECROU FREIN M 10 2 DIN $85/8 BLOCKING NUT R 102 1
42 0300210805 {ECROU BOR HMB EMB USSE DING$27 SCREW BDR HMB SMOOTH BASE DINS527 |
63 0300210603 {ECROU FREIN EMB M6 7 DIN 9858 SLOCKING NUTM 62 brd
&4 0300210402 IECROUFREIN M 4 7 DI 985-8 BLOCKING NUT R 6 2
65 0300210501 |ECROU FREIN M 5 7 DIN 985/8 Blocking nut M52 4
66 0300201202 |ECROUHK.L, M 122 DIN 934-8 MNUT HM 122 z
&7 0300201002 [ECROUH.LU. M 10 2 DB 934 NUT HM 102 2
48 0300091004 |VIS ALTRACS Wh 5117 80x16 7 SCREW ALTRACS WH 5117 80x16 7 1
34 0300080610 |VISTRCC 6% 45/201 Diné03 SCREW TRCC 46X 451 1
70 0300080602 [VISTOLETCB PON 43X 137 POZIDRIVE SCREW Méx132 GP, GX 1
70 0300080404 | VIS TOLE TCB 4.8¥9.5 DIN 7981 SHEET SCREW TCB 48X 9.5 £p |
71 0300080507 | VIS METAUX TCB POZI 5X10 7 DIN 7985 POZIDRIVE SCREW M5x10Z R180,GP, GX 2
71 0300010820 |VIS HM6 X 107 EMB LISSE CLE 8 NOIR x TETOM CYL MFE25019  [SCREW HAS X 10 7 CL6.8 SMTH SHOULD PILOT PNT NFE2S0NT & 2
72 0300060504 VIS 5/16 TH24 UNF3/4{LG 1 9)E EMBASE CRANTEE 18 SCREW 5/16 TH24 UNF3/4 LG19 NOTCHED SHOULDER EP. GP, GX 2
72 0300010814 (VIS H8x20 7 EMB CR SCREW H MBX20 7 NOTCHED SHOULDER CL 8.8 RIBO, 750SERIES[(x2) [ 18
73 0300040801 VIS STHC 8 X 14 N BT POINTU DIN 914 45H SCREW ST HC MBX14 DIN 914 45H 1
74 0300020814 |VISCHC 6 X6 Z0IN 91283 Serew CHC Méxéz 3
75 0300020601 [VISCHC 6 X 14 1 DINDI2 1504762 Screw CHC méxléz 2
76 0300011222 |VIS H MI2x50 1 <88 150 4014 SCREW HM 12250z 1
77 0306011003 [VISH 10 X 35 F$1 7 NFEN 24017 SCREW Hm 10351 £ST 1
78 0300010842 |VIS HBx40 7 EMB CR DIN 6921 CL B8 SCREW H 8x40 2 DIN 6921 NOTCHED SHOULDER CL8.8 5
79 0300010834 | WIS H8x357 EMB CR DIN 6921 SCREW H 8x35 7 DIN 6921 NOTCHED SHOULDER CL 4.8 2
80 0300010824 |Vis HM 8x90 7 FST SCREW BMBx90z DIN 6921 NOTCHED SCHOULDER 1
a1 0300010817 | VIS H 8x40 Z EMB CR DIN 6921 SCREW H M8 X 40 2
82 0300010816 {VIS HBx20 2 EMB CR SCREW H M8X20 I NCTCHED SHOULDBER CL 8.8 1
83 0300010409 VIS H éx14 7 EMB CR DIM 6921 SCREW HM 4X16 I NOTCHED SHOULD 2
84 0300010505 IVISH5x 12EMBCR SCREW H NOTCHED SHOULDER X 12 4
85 COOZ0T0538 VIS H MBX12S SCREW H MB8x125 1




0304040032

Rﬁo Ref. Désignation Descriplion Qiew
1 0007011101 _[CARTER G /M CASE LY i
2 0002011102 JCARTERD T/M CASE RH 1
3 0300010846 VIS HM B X 30 EMBCR SCREW HMB X 30 NOTCHED SHOULDER 8
4 0300010837__YIs HMB X 55 EMB CR SCREW HivB X 55 NOTCHED SHOULDER 8
5 B300240801 _|ECROY M8 EMB CR MOT MB NCTCHED SHOULDER 17
b 0002010203 |BOUCHON DE VIDANGE DEAIN PLUG 1
7 002010354 {ROQUCHON PLUG 1
8 0002010204 [RONDELLE D'ETANCHEITE SEAL WASHER 1
F 0003011103 TOLE RENFORT CARTER COVER 2
Q 0002011104 _|RESSORT SPRING }
1 0002011105 'ARBRE 1 SHAFT 1
2 000201 1106 __|PIGNON 15 DENTS GEAR 15
3 0002010357 |BAGUE BAZL 15X25X7 OIL SEAL
14 0304010009 {ROULEMENT 6200 BEARING 4200 2
15 0304010038 _|ROULEMENT 6202 REARING 6202 2
16 0002611107 LARBRE 2 SHAFT 2 1
7 0002011108 |PIGNON 21-44 DENTS GEAR 21-44 1
8 0002011109 _[PIGNON 15-44 DEMTS GEAR 15-44
191000201 L10. [PIGNON 15 DENTS GEAR 15
501 0002010191 [RONDELLE T5x25x1 AONER B ”
21 0002010077 |ROULEMENT A AIGUILLES 18%22X13 NEFDLE BEARING 18X22X13 2
22 0002011111 |ARBRE 3 SHAFT 3
23 000201 1112 IPIGNON 15-44 GEAR 15-44
24 0306010060 |ROULEMENT 6301 BEARING 430}
25 06002010330 |[ROULEMENT 6302 BEARING 6302 :
26 0306020046 JCHAINE PAS 15,875 / 44 MAILLONS T HAIN PITCH _15.875 / 44 LINKS i
27 0002011113 |ARBRE 4 SHAFT 4 1
28 0007011114 IPIGNON 15 -23 DENTS GEAR 15-23 i
¥ 0007010362 [RONDELLE DE CALAGE THRUST LINER 2
30 0002011115 _[ENTRETOISE BUSHING 2
31 0002011116 JARBRE DE ROUES FINAL SHAFY 1
32 0602011117 |PIGNON 58 DENTS GEAR 58 1
a3 Ga01070007 _IGIRCLIPS EXTERIEUR 20 C RING @20 2
34 0007010227 |CIRCLIPS @27 EXT C RING {222 2
35 0304010024 |[ROULEMENT 4004 BEARING 4004 2
34 0002016333 1JOINT DETAMCHENE OJL SEAL 2
37 0002011118 | ARBRE DE FRAISES ROTARY SHAFT i
38 0002010079 |ROULEMENT 4005 BEARING 6005 2
39 6002010086 | JOQINT D'ETANCHENE OIL SEAL 2
40 0002011115 LAXE DE VITESSES SHIFTER
41 0002010002 |[BAGUE BAZL 1 2X27X7 OIL SEAL
42 6002010088 IBAGUE BOUCHON 20X/ SEAL CAP
43 0002010300 [PLAT PLATE I
44 0002010197 [RESSORT SPRING !
45 0002010196 _|BILLE 1/4 BAL i
44 0300050602 IVIS MéxXT4 EMB CR DINZS00 SCREW MbX1 6 NOTCHED SHOULDER Din7 500 1
47 0007010538 [VIS MBX125 SCREW MBX125 i
48 0300011023 VIS H M10x9C SCREW H M10x90 2
49 0300451001 [RONDELLE GROWER 10 S.WASHER 10 2
50 Da000E1001  |EGROU B T0 TEMB CR DIN 4923 MNUT H MI0 NOTCHED SHOULDER 2




